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Syrotech GOXS-1312-20D Single Mode Dual Fiber SFP
Product Specification

Brand Syrotech

Model GOXS-1312-20D

Type Single Mode Dual Fiber SFP [ Compatible ]

Dual data-rate 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Internal Calibration or External Calibration

Speed 1000 Mbps

Forward Rate 1.25 Gbps

Bandwidth 1.25 Gbps

Additional Features 1310nm FP laser and PIN Photo detector for 20km transmission

Operating Temperature Standard : -5 to +70 degree. Industrial : -40 to +85 degree.





